
Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Bond, Carol

108 Phoebe Belgian Sheepdog1 00:06:21Qualified 0Lov, Mia

171 Raven Doberman Pinscher2 00:06:59Qualified 0Houton, Carol

158 Andele! Lakeland Terrier3 00:12:03Qualified 0Melendez, Dina

133 Bruce Lee Cavalier King Charles Spaniel4 00:40:43Qualified 0Acosta, William R

180 Bugle Dachshund5 00:52:59Qualified 0Neil, Penelope

155 Ember German Shepherd Dog6 01:11:03Qualified 0Bullock, Chelsea

111 Stella Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Deeken, Deborah

135 Milo All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Marsh, Christine

167 Panther WhippetNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jorczak, Nancy

179 Emile Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Poulet, Frederique
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Bond, Carol

130 Mozzie Doberman Pinscher1 00:04:25Qualified 0Shinn, Debra

134 Rio All American Dog2 00:08:12Qualified 0Maruschak, Rory

185 Rye Beagle3 00:19:08Qualified 0Thompson, Jeanne

143 Mya English Cocker Spaniel4 00:26:22Qualified 0Hensley, Karen

188 Yikes!! Labrador Retriever5 00:57:71Qualified 1Koziatek, Teresa

105 Cinder All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Garvey, Carey

120 Korra Alaskan Klee KaiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Redler, Gabor

140 Jenny Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Grookett, Margaret

145 Blu PoodleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Skilton, Elizabeth

166 Ipso Facto All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Martin, Misa

156 Ally Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Hetfield, Kthleen
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Bond, Carol

119 KIANA Golden Retriever1 00:24:37Qualified 0Schmitter, Stephanie

102 VI Rottweiler2 00:29:79Qualified 0Cilursu, Ana

106 Apollo Doberman Pinscher3 00:42:21Qualified 0Digiesi, Kelly

104 Rooney All American Dog4 00:47:03Qualified 0Garvey, Carey

107 Misst Belgian Sheepdog5 00:57:40Qualified 0Jorgensen, Lauren

178 Zen German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kollmer, Jeanne

136 Joey Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Mc Quate, Rosemary

142 Teal Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Hensley, Karen

144 Wynn CollieNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Skilton, Elizabeth

147 Carina Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Johnston, Jan

154 Bingo Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Taylor, Kathy

165 Riley All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Brong, Lucy

100 SOOKIE West Highland White TerrierAB Absent 0VICKERY, ELSIE

122 Robbie English Springer SpanielAB Absent 0Jacobs, Janice
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Bond, Carol

101 POSSUM German Shorthaired Pointer1 01:08:00Qualified 0ELEANOR CAMPBELL

114 Ginny Glen of Imaal TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Anthony, Monique & Les

127 Hawkeye Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Wilson, Sherry

141 Trevi Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kallish, Lois

149 Fiona West Highland White TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Bealer, Sarah

163 Athena Siberian HuskyNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Smagacz, Summer

181 PEACH WeimaranerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Honeyman, Suzanne

182 NODIN Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Baum,Joanne
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:30

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Bond, Carol

179 Emile Labrador Retriever1 00:15:25Qualified 0Poulet, Frederique

167 Panther Whippet2 00:15:81Qualified 0Jorczak, Nancy

103 Sierra Cardigan Welsh Corgi3 00:15:84Qualified 0Goldin, Stephanie

171 Raven Doberman Pinscher4 00:16:65Qualified 0Houton, Carol

155 Ember German Shepherd Dog5 00:30:31Qualified 0Bullock, Chelsea

113 Athena Rottweiler6 00:33:06Qualified 0Pittigher, Amanda

151 Gussie Dachshund7 00:40:53Qualified 0Ermentrout Laurie

111 Stella Golden Retriever8 00:54:00Qualified 0Deeken, Deborah

109 Quinn Border Collie9 00:56:59Qualified 0Lov, Mia

133 Bruce Lee Cavalier King Charles Spaniel10 01:04:53Qualified 0Acosta, William R

135 Milo All American Dog11 01:46:18Qualified 0Marsh, Christine

180 Bugle DachshundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Neil, Penelope
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:30

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Bond, Carol

102 VI Rottweiler1 00:16:46Qualified 0Cilursu, Ana

130 Mozzie Doberman Pinscher2 00:18:68Qualified 0Shinn, Debra

145 Blu Poodle3 00:19:69Qualified 0Skilton, Elizabeth

166 Ipso Facto All American Dog4 00:19:81Qualified 0Martin, Misa

134 Rio All American Dog5 00:21:09Qualified 0Maruschak, Rory

147 Carina Labrador Retriever6 00:30:50Qualified 0Johnston, Jan

120 Korra Alaskan Klee Kai7 00:31:50Qualified 0Redler, Gabor

140 Jenny Labrador Retriever8 00:35:09Qualified 0Grookett, Margaret

188 Yikes!! Labrador Retriever9 00:38:46Qualified 0Koziatek, Teresa

185 Rye Beagle10 00:45:12Qualified 0Thompson, Jeanne

154 Bingo Australian Cattle Dog11 00:47:28Qualified 0Taylor, Kathy

143 Mya English Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Hensley, Karen

122 Robbie English Springer SpanielAB Absent 0Jacobs, Janice
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Bond, Carol

144 Wynn Collie1 00:35:37Qualified 0Skilton, Elizabeth

119 KIANA Golden Retriever2 00:59:87Qualified 0Schmitter, Stephanie

106 Apollo Doberman Pinscher3 01:12:84Qualified 0Digiesi, Kelly

107 Misst Belgian Sheepdog4 01:53:75Qualified 0Jorgensen, Lauren

181 PEACH Weimaraner5 01:59:31Qualified 0Honeyman, Suzanne

104 Rooney All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Garvey, Carey

178 Zen German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kollmer, Jeanne

177 Gracie Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Cardamone, Kelly

165 Riley All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Brong, Lucy

142 Teal Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Hensley, Karen

102 VI RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Cilursu, Ana

153 Leo DachshundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Ermentrout, Laurie

100 SOOKIE West Highland White TerrierAB Absent 0VICKERY, ELSIE

156 Ally Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Hetfield, Kthleen
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 02:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Bond, Carol 02:00 02:00

141 Trevi Golden Retriever1 02:11:24Qualified 0Kallish, Lois

101 POSSUM German Shorthaired Pointer2 03:50:70Qualified 0ELEANOR CAMPBELL

163 Athena Siberian Husky3 04:23:72Qualified 0Smagacz, Summer

149 Fiona West Highland White TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Bealer, Sarah

181 PEACH WeimaranerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Honeyman, Suzanne

127 Hawkeye Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Wilson, Sherry

114 Ginny Glen of Imaal TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Anthony, Monique & Les

150 TUG Giant SchnauzerAB Absent 0Cannon, Lorraine
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:30

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Smuda, Joyce

171 Raven Doberman Pinscher1 00:08:12Qualified 0Houton, Carol

103 Sierra Cardigan Welsh Corgi2 00:34:34Qualified 0Goldin, Stephanie

158 Andele! Lakeland Terrier3 00:53:96Qualified 0Melendez, Dina

179 Emile Labrador Retriever4 00:56:93Qualified 0Poulet, Frederique

133 Bruce Lee Cavalier King Charles Spaniel5 01:05:40Qualified 0Acosta, William R

151 Gussie Dachshund6 01:06:39Qualified 0Ermentrout Laurie

180 Bugle Dachshund7 01:19:37Qualified 0Neil, Penelope

109 Quinn Border Collie8 01:22:37Qualified 0Lov, Mia

111 Stella Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Deeken, Deborah
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:30

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Smuda, Joyce

130 Mozzie Doberman Pinscher1 00:10:25Qualified 0Shinn, Debra

188 Yikes!! Labrador Retriever2 00:13:43Qualified 0Koziatek, Teresa

134 Rio All American Dog3 00:13:68Qualified 0Maruschak, Rory

166 Ipso Facto All American Dog4 00:14:78Qualified 0Martin, Misa

185 Rye Beagle5 00:18:56Qualified 0Thompson, Jeanne

145 Blu Poodle6 00:29:37Qualified 0Skilton, Elizabeth

138 CHANCE All American Dog7 00:37:18Qualified 0Mc Quate, Rosemary

143 Mya English Cocker Spaniel8 00:44:78Qualified 0Hensley, Karen

176 Pippa German Shorthaired Pointer9 00:50:93Qualified 0Ver Sprill,Sandi

102 VI Rottweiler10 02:01:59Qualified 0Cilursu, Ana
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:30

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Smuda, Joyce

144 Wynn Collie1 00:48:87Qualified 0Skilton, Elizabeth

154 Bingo Australian Cattle Dog2 01:13:50Qualified 0Taylor, Kathy

167 Panther Whippet3 01:16:59Qualified 0Jorczak, Nancy

119 KIANA Golden Retriever4 01:26:30Qualified 0Schmitter, Stephanie

120 Korra Alaskan Klee Kai5 01:30:12Qualified 0Redler, Gabor

137 Lucy Australian Shepherd6 01:37:09Qualified 0Stifelman, Alan

157 Vida Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier7 02:17:40Qualified 0Melendez, Dina

142 Teal Labrador Retriever8 02:29:68Qualified 0Hensley, Karen

178 Zen German Shepherd Dog9 03:06:96Qualified 0Kollmer, Jeanne

102 VI Rottweiler10 03:19:21Qualified 0Cilursu, Ana

107 Misst Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jorgensen, Lauren

175 Flexi German Shorthaired PointerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Ver Sprill,Sandi

165 Riley All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Brong, Lucy

139 Hunter BeagleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Grookett, Margaret

106 Apollo Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Digiesi, Kelly

104 Rooney All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Garvey, Carey

147 Carina Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Johnston, Jan

122 Robbie English Springer SpanielAB Absent 0Jacobs, Janice

156 Ally Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Hetfield, Kthleen
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 04:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Smuda, Joyce

127 Hawkeye Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 02:09:93Qualified 0Wilson, Sherry

101 POSSUM German Shorthaired PointerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0ELEANOR CAMPBELL

181 PEACH WeimaranerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Honeyman, Suzanne

141 Trevi Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kallish, Lois

163 Athena Siberian HuskyNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Smagacz, Summer

149 Fiona West Highland White TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Bealer, Sarah

182 NODIN Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Baum,Joanne
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Smuda, Joyce

179 Emile Labrador Retriever1 00:24:68Qualified 0Poulet, Frederique

180 Bugle Dachshund2 00:43:24Qualified 0Neil, Penelope

111 Stella Golden Retriever3 01:05:20Qualified 0Deeken, Deborah

103 Sierra Cardigan Welsh Corgi4 01:14:24Qualified 0Goldin, Stephanie

106 Apollo Doberman Pinscher5 00:27:52Qualified 1Digiesi, Kelly

147 Carina Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Johnston, Jan

185 Rye BeagleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Thompson, Jeanne

113 Athena RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Pittigher, Amanda

108 Phoebe Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lov, Mia
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Smuda, Joyce

130 Mozzie Doberman Pinscher1 00:23:64Qualified 0Shinn, Debra

120 Korra Alaskan Klee Kai2 00:35:46Qualified 0Redler, Gabor

166 Ipso Facto All American Dog3 00:59:42Qualified 0Martin, Misa

188 Yikes!! Labrador Retriever4 01:09:71Qualified 0Koziatek, Teresa

139 Hunter BeagleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Grookett, Margaret

143 Mya English Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Hensley, Karen

154 Bingo Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Taylor, Kathy

176 Pippa German Shorthaired PointerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Ver Sprill,Sandi

122 Robbie English Springer SpanielAB Absent 0Jacobs, Janice

156 Ally Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Hetfield, Kthleen
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Smuda, Joyce

152 Isabelle Dachshund1 01:16:77Qualified 0Ermentrout, Laurie

177 Gracie Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Cardamone, Kelly

181 PEACH WeimaranerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Honeyman, Suzanne

175 Flexi German Shorthaired PointerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Ver Sprill,Sandi

167 Panther WhippetNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jorczak, Nancy

151 Gussie DachshundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Ermentrout Laurie

142 Teal Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Hensley, Karen

119 KIANA Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Schmitter, Stephanie

107 Misst Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jorgensen, Lauren

104 Rooney All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Garvey, Carey

102 VI RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Cilursu, Ana
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Krusin Kanines Agility Club Of Perkasie

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

6/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023527804

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Smuda, Joyce

141 Trevi Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kallish, Lois

149 Fiona West Highland White TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Bealer, Sarah

157 Vida Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Melendez, Dina

163 Athena Siberian HuskyNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Smagacz, Summer

181 PEACH WeimaranerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Honeyman, Suzanne

114 Ginny Glen of Imaal TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Anthony, Monique & Les

150 TUG Giant SchnauzerAB Absent 0Cannon, Lorraine

182 NODIN Labrador RetrieverAB Absent 0Baum,Joanne
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